
NJR Leong Jia Chyuan 575 Subang

I II III IV V VI

1 Choo Wen Yan Johor 94 96 93 97 89 97 566 15x GOLD

2 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 92 95 94 91 95 97 564 9x SILVER

3 Omar Sheriff Mohd. SheriffSelangor 94 95 93 93 90 98 563 11x BRONZE

4 Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 97 92 92 94 95 93 563 7x

5 Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 91 85 95 88 95 98 552 10x

6 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 91 95 94 87 96 88 551 10x

7 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 92 90 96 94 88 90 550 10x

8 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 92 89 93 94 92 89 549 3x

9 Mohd. Afizan Hassan Johor 85 91 92 94 90 94 546 7x

10 Mohd. Saiful Mohd. Shukor Perak 87 85 88 96 94 94 544 8x

11 Johnathan Wong Melaka 97 88 94 92 82 90 543 8x

12 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 90 92 90 89 90 90 541 8x

13 Muhamad Syazani SaharruddinP.Pinang 89 92 90 88 89 90 538 4x

14 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 87 88 95 86 90 91 537 10x

15 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 92 91 89 93 91 79 535 5x

16 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 92 91 91 85 84 89 532 9x

17 Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 88 85 89 85 89 87 523 2x

18 Muhd. Uthman Ali Hassim AliP.Pinang 83 86 77 90 87 92 515 7x

19 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 85 87 90 85 79 89 515 6x

20 Mohd. Norazam Abu Johor 91 88 83 81 81 89 513 6x

21 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 86 91 88 78 74 84 501 8x

22 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 70 81 79 89 86 94 499 4x

23 Derek Chan Selangor 70 76 88 92 86 87 499 2x

24 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 82 89 86 68 81 82 488 1x

25 Eddy Chew Johor 85 87 90 262

SELANGOR 18.4.2004
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SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

4TH MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

X10BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL

25M SPORT PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

06th May, 2010

WITHDRAW



Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Omar Sheriff Mohd. SheriffSelangor 94 95 93 93 90 98 563

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 92 90 96 94 88 90 550 GOLD

Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 92 89 93 94 92 89 549

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 92 95 94 91 95 97 564

Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 97 92 92 94 95 93 563

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 92 91 91 85 84 89 532

Choo Wen Yan Johor 94 96 93 97 89 97 566

Mohd. Afizan Hassan Johor 85 91 92 94 90 94 546

Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 90 92 90 89 90 90 541

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 91 85 95 88 95 98 552

Mohd. Saiful Mohd. Shukor Perak 87 85 88 96 94 94 544

Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 88 85 89 85 89 87 523

Muhamad Syazani SaharruddinP.Pinang 89 92 90 88 89 90 538

Muhd. Uthman Ali Hassim AliP.Pinang 83 86 77 90 87 92 515

Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 85 87 90 85 79 89 515

Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 91 95 94 87 96 88 551

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 70 81 79 89 86 94 499

Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 82 89 86 68 81 82 488

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

4TH MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

TOTAL

22.02.2009

1

SERIES
REMBIL NAME

1681 PAHANG Subang

25M SPORT PISTOL MEN - TEAM

06th May, 2010

NJR

4

1653

15386

1619

2

3

15685

1659 SILVER

BRONZE

ASSN.

1662


